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Allen, Allen, Allen, &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Trial Lawyers 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2021 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

American Airlines PAC 
1200 7TH St NW 
Ste 400 
Washington, DC 20036

1. 
2.Airline 
3.Washington DC

09/29/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Ancarrow, Kaaren  
105 Laurel Path Rd 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4704

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Yorktown VA

09/29/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Anheuser Busch 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068-2638

1. 
2.Beverage Vendor 
3.Marietta GA

09/16/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Barzilay, Sal  
108 Bennett Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8227

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Bennett, Leonard A 
763 J Clyde Morris Blvd 
Ste 1A 
Newport News, VA 23601-1533

1.Consumer Litigation Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

09/21/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Blue, Kathryn J. 
511 Mill Neck Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3319

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/14/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Bond, Nanci Oliva 
5700 Williamsburg Landing Dr 
Apt 131 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8077

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/03/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Bunch, Doug  
640 Q St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3405

1.Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/14/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Colonial Eye Care PLC 
5273 John Tyler Hwy 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2553

1. 
2.Optometry 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Cristol, Daniel  
2820 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1.College of William & Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/26/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Cullom, Robert Douglas 
141 Randolphs Grn 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-6554

1.Cullom & Fara Eye Center 
2.doctor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/14/2021 $250.00 $500.00
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Cusack, Gary  
PO Box 1121 
Yorktown, VA 23692-1121

1.U.S. Navy 
2.Contracts 
3.Norfolk VA

09/26/2021 $50.00 $200.00

Cusack, Gary  
PO Box 1121 
Yorktown, VA 23692-1121

1.U.S. Navy 
2.Contracts 
3.Norfolk VA

09/26/2021 $50.00 $200.00

CWA - COPE PCC 
501 3rd St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-2760

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Washington DC

09/30/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Davis, Claire  
44714 Audubon Sq 
Apt 401 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6295

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/21/2021 $50.00 $125.00

Delta Dental of Virginia 
4818 Starkey Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-8510

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Roanoke VA

09/28/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Dougherty, John  
59 James Sq 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3348

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/21/2021 $50.00 $320.00

Dunaway, Gary and Kathy  
104 Pageland Dr 
Yorktown, VA 23693-3018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Yorktown VA

09/17/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Easton, James  
105 Harvest Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3183

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/07/2021 $250.00 $250.00

EYE PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Ophthalmology 
3.Richmond VA

09/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Ferguson, Jesse F. 
111 Montague St 
Apt 1C 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-3448

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Brooklyn NY

09/23/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Fish, John  
15080 Barkwood Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1847

1.MEADOWS FARMS INC. 
2.design/build/sales 
3.Chantilly VA

09/30/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Floyd, Kathryn  
6020 Monticello Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2218

1.William & Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Freedom Virginia 
4701 Cox Rd 
Ste 285 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6808

1. 
2.Matters related to paid sick leave 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Friends of Jay Jones 
PO Box 2892 
Norfolk, VA 23501-2892

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Norfolk VA

09/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Gentry Locke 
PO Box 40013 
Roanoke, VA 24022-0013

1. 
2.Trial Lawyers 
3.Roanoke VA

09/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Gibson, Cindy  
4792 Bristol Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2476

1.Community care 
2.Social work 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/21/2021 $50.00 $150.00

GROSS, FRANZ  
7523 Oak Cove Rd 
Lanexa, VA 23089-9322

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

09/01/2021 $250.00 $750.00

Haines, Charles  
118 Kingspoint Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/22/2021 $50.00 $250.00

Hannum, Loretta J 
130 Kingspoint Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/21/2021 $100.00 $212.50

Harty, William  
100 Marlbank Dr 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4230

1.Patten Wornom Hatten & Diamonstein LC 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

09/30/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Hatten, Robert R 
5466 Colraine Pt 
Gloucester, VA 23061-4570

1.Patten, Wornom, Hatten & Diamonstein LC 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

09/16/2021 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Henry, Anne  
259 Shoe Ln 
Ste C 
Newport News, VA 23606-3667

1.Soundscapes Inc. 
2.Exec. Director 
3.Newport News VA

09/30/2021 $100.00 $500.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

09/22/2021 $250.00 $750.00

Howard, Martha  
2812 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Administrator 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/23/2021 $250.00 $500.00
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Hutchins, Coleman S 
109 Captaine Graves 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/08/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Hutchins, Coleman S 
109 Captaine Graves 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/26/2021 $200.00 $400.00

Jacobson, Bruce  
102 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Jenkins, Linda  
500 Frank Ln 
Newport News, VA 23606-2111

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

09/21/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Jenkins, Linda  
500 Frank Ln 
Newport News, VA 23606-2111

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

09/30/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Jones, Herbert  
4254 Virginia Rail Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4448

1.Pyramid Technologies, LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Providence Forge VA

09/18/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Jordan, Jane  
4800 Fillmore Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22311-5070

1.Self employed 
2.Artist 
3.Alexandria VA

09/09/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Joseph, James R 
2210 Chesapeake Ave 
Hampton, VA 23661-3205

1.Harvey Lindsay Real Estate 
2.Senior VP 
3.Norfolk VA

09/13/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Kern, John  
2816 Hidden Lake Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8020

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/18/2021 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Kiefer, Sharon E. 
107 Walnut Hills Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3426

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/28/2021 $200.00 $550.00

Koch, Denise W 
215 Southpoint Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4439

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/21/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Laborers International Union of North America 
Mid Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Reston VA

09/23/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Levine, Michael J. 
2130 Lake Powell Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3123

1.Self Employed 
2.Physician 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/27/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Llewellyn, Christine H 
3000 Heritage Landing Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8110

1.MCV Physicians 
2.Radiologist 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2021 $150.00 $300.00

Lopresti, John  
101 Holman Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5552

1.William & Mary 
2.College Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/28/2021 $100.00 $250.00

Melton, Charles Alan 
127 Hunting Cv 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3974

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/04/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Mestayer, Kathi  
105 Gilley Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2526

1.self 
2.writer 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/01/2021 $250.00 $325.00

Mowday, Barry  
304 Queens Cres 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3398

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/30/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Newport News Democratic City Committee 
7812 Warwick Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23607-1524

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Newport News VA

09/30/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Paul, Jay S. 
1 Avenue Of The Arts 
Newport News, VA 23606-3072

1.Christopher Newport U 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $1,100.00

Payne, Christine A. 
919 E Main St 
Ste 1000 
Richmond, VA 23219-4623

1.Premier Staffing Source 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond VA

09/10/2021 $550.00 $2,000.00

Payne, Christine A. 
919 E Main St 
Ste 1000 
Richmond, VA 23219-4623

1.Premier Staffing Source 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2021 $500.00 $2,500.00

Peterson, Susan  
112 Barrows Mt 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1427

1.College of William & Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/27/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Phillips, Donald  
200 Dogwood Ct 
Yorktown, VA 23692-4220

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Yorktown VA

09/29/2021 $50.00 $150.00
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Powerhouse Gaming Inc. 
5940 Key Ct 
Loomis, CA 95650-7622

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Loomis CA

09/30/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Prewitt, Patricia  
324 Yorkshire Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3913

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Rapoport, Ronald B 
5529 Gentry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-8104

1.William and Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/23/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of VA 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/21/2021 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Ritter-Clough, Elise  
4201 Lee Hwy 
Apt 309 
Arlington, VA 22207-3153

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/15/2021 $200.00 $250.00

Runser, Robin  
47367 Sterdley Falls Ter 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-2475

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac Falls VA

09/01/2021 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Sentara Employees PAC 
925 Downshire Chase 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6151

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/23/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, Diann  
208 Susan Newton Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23693-3620

1.Tapestry Solutions 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Yorktown VA

09/15/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/30/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Tan, Francis  
PO Box 897 
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411-0897

1.Atasia Spa 
2.Owner 
3.Berkeley Springs WV

09/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

United Steelworkers District 8 
85 C Michael Davenport Blvd 
Ste B 
Frankfort, KY 40601-4479

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Frankfort KY

09/28/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

VA Hospital and Healthcare Association 
Political Action Committee 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294-1394

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2021 $750.00 $750.00
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VA Mortgage Bankers PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Mortgage Lenders 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/21/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond VA

09/16/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond VA

09/21/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Association of Health Plans PAC 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 910 
Richmond, VA 23219-3520

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Richmond VA

09/03/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/21/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Credit Union PAC 
PO Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1469

1. 
2.Credit Union 
3.Lynchburg VA

09/21/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
4461 Cox Rd 
Ste 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6168

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

09/16/2021 $250.00 $750.00

Virginia Restaurant Lodging &amp; Travel 
Association 
5101 Monument Ave 
Ste 206 

1. 
2.Hospitality, restaurants and tourism 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Virginia State Farm Agents and Employee PAC 
368 Browns Hill Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23114-9511

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Midlothian VA

09/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Wailes, John  
100 Spring Br 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3188

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/30/2021 $100.00 $450.00

Warner, Ray  
107 Woodmere Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3976

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/26/2021 $100.00 $500.00

Williamsburg-James City County Democratic 
Committee 
PO Box 2032 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-2032

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Williamsburg VA

09/30/2021 $1,000.00 $3,900.00
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Winters, Ruth  
1126 N Green Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-7164

1.Orcutt Baptist Church 
2.musician 
3.Newport News VA

09/03/2021 $15.00 $115.00

Witty, Joanne  
77 Columbia Hts 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1305

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

09/01/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

York Poquoson Democratic Committee 
PO Box 1121 
Yorktown, VA 23692-1121

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Yorktown VA

09/24/2021 $400.00 $600.00

Zerkin, Gerald Thomas 
7610 Cornwall Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-6718

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Richmond VA

09/29/2021 $100.00 $400.00

Total This Period $41,930.00
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/03/2021 $11,153.36 $11,153.36

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/09/2021 $10,661.30 $21,814.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/17/2021 $10,661.30 $32,475.96

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/28/2021 $10,661.30 $43,137.26

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2021 $8,515.70 $51,652.96

Progressive Turnout Project 
201 W Lake St 
Ste 104 
Chicago, IL 60606-0239

1.  
2. Voter turnout 
3. Chicago IL 
4. Paid Fellow 
5. ActualCost

09/10/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Tierney, Jennifer W 
2824 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1. Self Employed 
2. Political Consultant 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. Food for fundraising event 
5. FairMarketValue

09/01/2021 $400.00 $900.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee 
17 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3732

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Fundraiser luncheon 
5. ActualCost

09/23/2021 $417.08 $1,417.08

Williamsburg-James City County Democratic 
Committee 
PO Box 2032 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-2032

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. Office space and utilities 
5. FairMarketValue

09/01/2021 $300.00 $2,900.00

Total This Period $55,270.04
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Cox Communications 
PO Box 183124 
Columbus, OH 43218-3124

Internet bill Mike Mullin 09/01/2021 $156.95

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/01/2021 $11,153.36

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll taxes Mike Mullin 09/01/2021 $566.22

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Mike Mullin 09/01/2021 $1,586.78

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/01/2021 $30.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google suite Mike Mullin 09/02/2021 $42.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/02/2021 $33.48

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Paychex fees Mike Mullin 09/02/2021 $122.27

Resonance Campaigns 
7612 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1402

Walk cards Mike Mullin 09/02/2021 $3,335.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $46.64

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $17,800.00

Leventhal, Asa  
1100 Grinnell Dr 
Yellow Springs, OH 45387-9723

Smartmouth Brewing event reimbursement Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $129.48

Lights Lock &amp; Key 
15207 Warwick Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23608-2653

Rekeying Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $172.25
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NGP VAN, Inc. 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

NGP fee Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $320.00

Walker, Rex  
566 Denbigh Blvd 
Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23608-4203

Office rent Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $1,000.00

Zoom Video Communications, Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Premium Mike Mullin 09/03/2021 $15.74

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/05/2021 $132.20

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper subscription Mike Mullin 09/08/2021 $7.96

Davis, Cora  
300 Stratford St 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-4157

Office cleaning Mike Mullin 09/08/2021 $120.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/08/2021 $10,700.00

United States Postal Service 
685 Turnberry Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23608-0290

Stamps Mike Mullin 09/08/2021 $118.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/08/2021 $30.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/09/2021 $5,100.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/12/2021 $57.71

Gibson Print 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Richmond, VA 23231-4418

T-shirts Mike Mullin 09/14/2021 $636.00

Virginia Natural Gas 
PO Box 5409 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5409

Utilities Mike Mullin 09/14/2021 $27.28
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Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/14/2021 $15.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee (#2) Mike Mullin 09/14/2021 $15.00

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Bldg 10 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1453

Digital advertising Mike Mullin 09/15/2021 $900.00

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll Mike Mullin 09/15/2021 $1,586.78

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll taxes Mike Mullin 09/15/2021 $566.22

Pressable 
110 E Houston St 
# F8 
San Antonio, TX 78205-2990

Website Mike Mullin 09/15/2021 $22.50

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Paychex fees Mike Mullin 09/16/2021 $122.27

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/17/2021 $10,700.00

Target 
4630 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-8200

Office supplies Mike Mullin 09/17/2021 $40.26

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/19/2021 $113.34

Dominion Energy 
PO Box 26543 
Richmond, VA 23290-0001

Utility bill Mike Mullin 09/21/2021 $44.91

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Bldg 10 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1453

Digital advertising Mike Mullin 09/21/2021 $900.00

Allin, Georgia A 
3807 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3931

Office supplies reimbursement Mike Mullin 09/22/2021 $383.96
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Allin, Georgia A 
3807 Monument Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-3931

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/22/2021 $2,250.00

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606-4432

Newspaper subscription Mike Mullin 09/22/2021 $15.96

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/24/2021 $10,700.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/24/2021 $30.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/26/2021 $255.35

Facebook 
1601 Willow Rd 
Bldg 10 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1453

Digital advertising Mike Mullin 09/27/2021 $900.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign services Mike Mullin 09/29/2021 $8,600.00

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/29/2021 $30.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit card processing fee Mike Mullin 09/30/2021 $145.49

Wells Fargo 
600 Thimble Shoals Blvd 
Ste 100 
Newport News, VA 23606-2768

Wiring fee Mike Mullin 09/30/2021 $15.00

Total This Period $91,791.36
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 83 $41,930.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $55,270.04

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 71 $2,806.10

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 159 $100,006.14

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $55,270.04

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $91,791.36

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $147,061.40

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $77,193.87

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $100,006.14

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $100,006.14

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $177,200.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$147,061.40

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $147,061.40

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $30,138.61

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $22,637.56

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $200,840.12

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $100,006.14

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $300,846.26

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $323,483.82

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $146,283.81

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$147,061.40

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $293,345.21

29. Ending Balance $30,138.61
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